Diamond EX’ Press II
The Diamond EX’ Press II is an excellent sample preparation tool for FTIR microanalysis. With
this compression cell you can easily flatten and thin the materials to an ideal thickness for
transmission analysis. Materials like Hard materials such
as minerals, rubbers, plastics, polymers and also
pharmaceuticals can be crushed, compressed and
flattened to a uniform thickness for IR measurements.
Features:

                                                       2.0mm (2.8mm x 1mm t)
Cell Dimensions :                        76.2mm x 50.8mm x 10mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number                                                                     Description
STJ-0194                                                                           Diamond EXPress II / 2.0mm
STJ-0195                                                                           Diamond EXPress II / 1.6mm
STJ-0195DH                                                           Diamond EXPress Replacement Window / 1.6mm
STJ-0194DH                                                                 Diamond EXPress Replacement Window/ 2mm
STJ-0194B                                                                    Diamond EXPress Baseplate
STJ-0194S                                                                     Diamond EXPress Screws (3/set)